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Kartodromo Santa Cecilia (1.1 Km)
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Printed: 19/04/2009 15.13.01 Licensed to:  Federazione Italiana Cronometristi

www.amb-it.com
Orbits 1.0

Chief of Timing & Scoring:
Date:
Signed:

Average race speed: 54,910
Best Tm: 1:08.762, Spd: 57,590
Margin of Victory: 4.800

by: (5) VITTORIO CORNINO
RaceTime: 13:13

PIC 

S6
1
2

S7
1
2

No. 

5
26

77
13

Name 

VITTORIO CORNINO
CLAUDIO RAUSEO

ALFONSO VISCUSI
KEVIN AUDI

Laps 

11
11

11
9

Diff 

4.800

--2 Laps--

Total Tm 

13:13.297
13:18.097

14:13.257
14:08.326

Best Tm 

1:08.762
1:10.073

1:16.001
1:30.843

In Lap 

11
10

10
6

Naz. Motore 
Race Results
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